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Auction Opens. Fri, Jun 16 5:00pm ET

Lot

0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0108
0109
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122
0123
0124
0125
0126
0127
0128
0129
0130
0131

Title

Crystal Chandler

Cabinet and Thimbles
Lead Crystal Bleikristall
Curtains

Picture

Dolls

Dalls

Eaton Beauty by Effanbee

Katie the Tightrope Walker

Mary Had A Little Lamb
Travel Picture Books
Self Help Books
Women??s Help Books
Book??s

Diet Books

Box of Old Books
Fiction books

Old Books

Old Philco Radio and TV
Books

Terrarium

Bottles

Lights

Pink Depression Vase
Blue and White Lot
Vases

Sewing ltems

Sewing Items

Elvis pillowsto sew
Bunnies

Tomatoes

TY Bunnies
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Auction Closes. Thu, Jun 22 7:00pm ET

Lot

0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140
0141
0142
0143
0144
0145
0146
0147
0148
0149
0150
0151
0152
0153
0154
0155
0156
0157
0158
0159
0160
0161
0162
0163

Title

Animals

Collection of Bears.
Mix Lot

Harley Davidson Lot
Old Implements
Quilt fabric

Mix Lot

Bottles

Mixed Lot

Sedlers

1950&€™s or 60&4€™s Doll House

Crocks

Wood Boxes

Large Bowl of Glass Fruit
Large Vase

Sealtest Milk Crate
Insulators

Insulators

Kitchen Lot

Moulds

Kitchen Lot

Water Colour paintings
Kitchen Lot

Black Box

Partylite Tealite and Votive Candles

Candle Holders
Thisand That
Miniatures

Nik Nak
Thisand That
Signed pottery
Shipinabottle



Lot

0164
0165
0166
0167
0168
0169
0170
0171
0172
0173
0174
0175
0176
0177
0178
0179
0180
0181
0182
0183
0184
0185
0186
0187
0188
0189
0190
0191
0192
0193
0194
0195
0196
0197
0198
0199
0200
0201
0202
0203
0204
0205
0206

Title

Lot of Christmas Decorations

Christmas Decorations
Lights and more lights
Cherubs

Wood to Paint

Ribbon

Doll and Animal making

Appliques for dress or costumes

Lot of Trims
Appliques

Lot of Crafts
Dishes

Dishes

Dishes

Dishes

Bells

Canadian nickels
Coins

Coins

Old Salt & Pepper
Coins

Coins

Coins

Flowers

Bowls

Dishes

Dishes

Mirror

Night Stand
Dresser

Cabinet

Overhead Projector
Professional 2-way Radio
Toya??s

Steel Pulleys
Pulleys

Dishesand Tray
Learn to Paint Series
Pictures

Blue Boy Pink Girl
Pictures

Illustrated Historical Atlas
Sony Stereo

2/3

Lot

0207
0208
0209
0210
0211
0212
0213
0214
0215
0216
0217
0218
0219
0220
0221
0222
0223
0224
0225
0226
0227
0228
0229
0230
0231
0232
0233
0234
0235
0236
0237
0238
0239
0240
0241
0242
0243
0244
0245
0246
0247
0248
0249
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Title

Wood Cheese Barrel.
Copper Bottom Boiler.
Tub to an old Wash Machine
Bowl and Crocks
Dishes

Tins and Tea Pots
Brass Lot

Flat Wear

Flat Wear

Cutlery

Heavy Duty Wood Book Case
Money

Money

American $2.00 bill
American $2.00 bill
American $2.00 bill- series 1979 note wear.
Canadian $1.00 bill
Canadian $2.00 bill
Singer Sewing in table
Air Brushes

Odds and Ends

Beans

Odds and Ends
Baskets of baskets.
Various Buttons
Kitchen Lot

Tins

Tins & Jar

Oldies

Shelf

Salts and Peppers
Easter- Bunny

Wood box of Sealers
Vintage Sealers
Singer Stylist zig-zag
Old Pump

Cook Books.

What Not Shelf
Perfume Atomizers
Miniature Pigs

Kids Lot

Sheets of tin

Queen Size air mattress



Lot

0250
0251
0252
0253
0254
0255
0256
0257
0258
0259
0260
0261
0262
0263
0264
0265
0266
0267
0268
0269
0270
0271
0272
0273
0274
0275
0276
0277
0278
0279
0280
0281
0282
0283
0284

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

Title

Bathing Suits & Purses
Tapestry and Curtains
Partylite

Cox Road Race Set
Odd Lot

Vases

George Forman Grill
Odds & Ends

Cards of al kinds
Witchy

Two Stereos

Movies & Radio
Watches & Earrings
Antique Staining Kit
Pedal Car

Sewing Machine Table
Chairs

Picture

Jeep

Solid Wood High Boy
Books

Antique Rocker
Antique Rocker
Antique Side Board
Antique Chairs
Antique Chairs

Metal Tractor Seats
Milk Cartons

Vintage License Plates
Milk Crate with Sealers
Large Jug
Nik Nak Shelf

Green Vases

Chest of Drawers

Old Wash Machine Bottom
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